
Appendix II
Meeting Participants

NAME AFFILIATION PHONE / FAX / EMAIL ADDRESS
     
Harry Barnes STRI (507) 227-5211 / / stri.tivoli.barnesh@ic.si.edu
John Bash UNOLS (401) 874-6825 / (401) 874-6486 / unols@ gso.uri.edu
Eddie Bernard NOAA/PMEL (206) 526-6800 / (206) 526-6815 / bernard@noaa.pmel.gov
Hugo Bezdek NOAA/AOML (305) 361-4300 / / bezdek@aoml.noaa.gov
Peter Betzer U of So Florida (813) 553-3940 / (813) 553-3968 / prb@marine.usf.edu
Dale
Bretschneider NOAA/PMEL (206) 526-6813 / (206) 526-6815 / bret@pmel.noaa.gov

Tom Cocke Department of
State (202) 647-0240 / (202) 647-1106 / tcocke@state.gov

Rich Findley U of Miami (305) 361-4175 / (305) 361-4174 / rfindley@rsmas.miami.edu
Dennis Hayes LDEO (914) 365-8470 / (914) 365-8156 / deph@lamont.ldeo.columbia.edu
Don Heinrichs NSF (703) 306-1576 / (703) 306-0390 / dheinric@nsf.gov
Larry Jendro USCG (202) 267-1457 / (202) 267-4222 / l.jendro/g-nrn@cgsmtp.uscg.mil
Ken Johnson MLML (408) 755-8657 / (408) 753-2826 / johnson@mlml.clastate.edu
David Karl U of Hawaii (808) 956-8964 / (808) 956-5059 / dkarl@soest.hawaii.edu

Cindy Lee SUNY, Stony
Brook (516) 632-8741 / (516) 632-8820 / cindylee@ccmail.sunysb.edu

Paul Ljunggren LDEO (914) 365-8845 / (914) 359-6817 / marsupt@ldeo.columbia.edu
Sujata Millick ONR (703) 696-4530 / (703) 696-2007 / millics@onrhq.onr.navy.mil
Don Moller WHOI (508) 289-2277 / (508) 457-2185 / dmoller@whoi.edu

Chris Mooers U of
Miami/RSMAS

(305) 361-4825/4088 / (305) 361-4797 /
cmooers@rsmas.miami.edu

Martin Mulhern NOAA (301) 713-3435x142 / (301) 713-1541 / mmulhern@rdc.noaa.gov
Dick Pittenger WHOI (508) 289-2597 / (508) 457-2185 / rpittenger@whoi.edu
Steve Rabalais LUMCON (504) 851-2808 / (504) 851-2814 / srabalais@coco.lumcon.edu
Tom Royer U of Alaska (907) 474-7835 / (907) 474-7204 / royer@ims.alaska.edu
Alan Thomas NOAA/OAR (301) 713-2458 / (301) 713-0163 / arthomas@noaa.oar.gov

Robert Wall U of Maine (207) 581-1435 / (207) 581-1426 /
Robert_wall@voyager.umeres.maine.edu


